
'DbMixte_20240817 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 78

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02112343 VARGAS MARIE PAULE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

97413432 CHAVANNE SYLVIE (9741011/AMIS BOUL CHAMP FLEURI)
97413431 CHAVANNE LAURENT (9741011/AMIS BOUL CHAMP FLEURI)
  ()

01003150 BIANCO STEPHANIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01003151 BIANCO ERIC (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

03909670 BILLOT CÉLINE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03900519 BOURGEON JEAN-MARIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

07000796 PY SYLVIA (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000137 ESPINOSA FRANCK (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03907993 PROTET LENA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03909687 SOUSSIA KATY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906104 GIROD CYRIL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

03903243 MILLET DENISE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909738 POINT EMMANUEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

08909646 MARIN - SOUSA MARIE CLAIRE (0890046/USC CHEMINOTS DE SENS)
08902188 BRETTE GEORGES (0890046/USC CHEMINOTS DE SENS)
  ()

P - G

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

03906117 MONNET LAËTITIA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

00111010 MARTINS CHLOÉ (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
  ()

02126979 SIOZAC NATACHA (0210207/PETANQUE DE PLOMBIERES LES DIJON)
02126367 ROUSSIN DAMIEN (0210207/PETANQUE DE PLOMBIERES LES DIJON)
  ()

G - P

02121249 FUCHES KELLY (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02101538 DUMOND SYLVAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02126705 BROCARD CINDY (0210502/PETANQUE CLUB DE CLENAY)
02122237 CHATAIN DYLAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02112343 VARGAS MARIE PAULE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

01003150 BIANCO STEPHANIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01003151 BIANCO ERIC (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

P - G

03907993 PROTET LENA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

00111010 MARTINS CHLOÉ (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
  ()

G - P

02121249 FUCHES KELLY (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02101538 DUMOND SYLVAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

P - G

08909646 MARIN - SOUSA MARIE CLAIRE (0890046/USC CHEMINOTS DE SENS)
08902188 BRETTE GEORGES (0890046/USC CHEMINOTS DE SENS)
  ()

07000796 PY SYLVIA (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000137 ESPINOSA FRANCK (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

01003150 BIANCO STEPHANIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01003151 BIANCO ERIC (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

03907993 PROTET LENA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

08909646 MARIN - SOUSA MARIE CLAIRE (0890046/USC CHEMINOTS DE SENS)
08902188 BRETTE GEORGES (0890046/USC CHEMINOTS DE SENS)
  ()

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'DbMixte_20240817 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 39

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908278 FEBVRE KARINE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907598 CHATOT CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03905644 KEIGNAERT AURORE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908380 KEIGNAERT QUENTIN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

P - G

03906718 DA SILVA LAURIE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

02125672 DA SILVA ELODIE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02123676 DA SILVA JEAN PIERRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

G - P

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

02510898 BOURGEOIS ANNE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02505516 MONNIER FRÉDÉRIC (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

07006617 VILLERET MÉLODIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
 RIFF CHRISTOPHE (ALLEMAGNE)
  ()

00114777 BUTIN JOËLLE (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00114538 ROUSSET THIERRY (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03905644 KEIGNAERT AURORE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908380 KEIGNAERT QUENTIN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

07006617 VILLERET MÉLODIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
 RIFF CHRISTOPHE (ALLEMAGNE)
  ()

P - G

01001200 HERRERO EMILIE (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001541 BAKOUN MICKAEL (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

03906718 DA SILVA LAURIE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

07006617 VILLERET MÉLODIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
 RIFF CHRISTOPHE (ALLEMAGNE)
  ()

03906718 DA SILVA LAURIE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P


